DupliTop 7.8.1.0. Dongle n° 1336726201 * Jeudi 12 octobre 2023 & 12:44 *

Partie NORMALE de CLUB - Nom : 2023.10.12

N° |TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 ILRUEEOD
2 |OZALRVE DEROULE H4 | 70
3 |O+FEARAY |LAVEREZ SE | 76 | 146
4 |O+MLSSOU |FRAYERA 6C | 79 1225
5 LOO+ISUN MUSES J2 34 | 259
6 |AEUGIOX FLOUIONS C6 | 76 |335
7 [IO+SARET EGAUX 1H | 82 417
8 HEIURCV TOISERA 11E | 87 504
9 V+OESUED |CHIURE B10 | 53 | 557
10 |/AIODPJE DEVOUEES 15A | 167 724
11 |AIOP+EAK DEJ 14D | 57 | 781
12 AE+S?TQR  |OKAPI A6 | 53 834
13 [EANFLIT QU)ARTES 2B | 82 |916
14 -AITLCEH ENFLAIT 14H | 88 |1004
15 IE?TNEI LECHAIT L6 88 1092
IN(V)ITEE M3 | 81 1173




